Pocket knife 'Tradition’, 11cm, olive tree

ID wood

baladéo Ref: DUBOO0O1015

Folding knife made according to very strict specifications: Blade in 440 stainsless steel, also
known as 'surgical steel'. It is the perfect mix between chrome (to protect against rust) and
carbon (to ensure sharpness). Razor's edge sharpened blade. Ribbed olive wood handle.
Traditional tangstamping. Two full stainless steel forged bolsters. This model also shows a motif

representing the shepherd's cross. Heather grey RPET pouch included.

Key features:

- A very hard 440 stainless steel blade for optimal resistance and less sharpening needed.
- A blade locking system with a forced lock used on most classic pocket knives.

- Handle in ribbed olive wood on this great classic piece of cutlery to bring elegance and
authenticity.

- Presented in a storage pouch made of RPET (recycled material) instead of a disposable

cardboard packaging.

24 .90€ TaxlIncluded MSRP

Created on 06-05-2024 to O5hT



)

baladéo

Features

GENERAL

Brand
Custom Code
Country of origin

GTIN code

Material
Color

Product with
rechargeable battery

Battery operated
product

PACKING

Quantity per carton
Carton length (cm)
Carton width (cm)

Carton height (cm)
Carton weight (cm)

Quantity perinner
carton

Data sheet

Baladéo
8211930000
Pakistan

3661190022028

Wood, Stainless steel

Brown, Grey

no

no

120.00
39.00
39.00
17.00
13.00

12.00

Product customizations

Marking details

Place to print

Max surface available for printing (cm)

WEIGHTS AND SIZES

Gross Weight (g)

Weight without
packaging (g)

Packaging Weight (g)

Net weight without
accessories (g)

Product length when
closed (cm)

Width when closed
(cm)

Thickness when
closed (cm)

Product length when
opened (cm)

Blade length (cm)

Contains (ml)

Type of packaging
Packaging length
(cm)
Packaging length
(cm)
Packaging Height
(cm)

86.00
73.00

13.00

11.00

2.30

1.60

20.00

9.20
0.00

Heather grey RPET
pouch - One size

11.00

2.30

1.60

Laser engraving 1

Left side of the blade

4 x1
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